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 Clasificación  : OPEN BTT CARNIQUES CELRA -VILAJUIGA                                
 
 Lugar de celebración : VILAJUIGA            
 Fecha                : 28/02/16 
 Clase de la prueba   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  30     Kms - Promed     :  25.4   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      26 DURAN,Josep          SUB23  MASSI                      01:10:52           
   2      17 DIAZ,Guy             ELITE  SCOTT-TAYMORY              01:13:03     2:11 min. 
   3      43 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B  01:13:35     2:43 min. 
   4      25 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   01:13:44     2:52 min. 
   5      10 GARCIA,Cristian      ELITE  RELBER CYCLING TEAM        01:13:50     2:58 min. 
   6       8 OLLER,Sergi          ELITE  PLA DE L´ESTANY. C.C.      01:14:22     3:30 min. 
   7      18 LOPES,Narcis         SUB23  COLUER-ELECTRICADI         01:14:22     3:30 min. 
   8      22 MALDONADO,Luís       ELITE  COLUER-ELECTRICADI         01:14:48     3:56 min. 
   9      39 ALVAREZ,GERARD       ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B  01:15:20     4:28 min. 
  10      23 CABEO,KARIM          ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:15:22     4:30 min. 
  11      24 FRIGOLA,ORIOL        SUB23  BIKING POINT-AMBISIST      01:15:22     4:30 min. 
  12       7 FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:16:28     5:36 min. 
  13       5 BATLLORI,Eloi        ELITE  BIKING POINT-AMBISIST      01:16:37     5:45 min. 
  14      37 QUINTANAS,JORDI      SUB23  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:16:45     5:53 min. 
  15       1 ALMENARA,Umbert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:18:12     7:20 min. 
  16       2 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  BIKING POINT-AMBISIST      01:19:04     8:12 min. 
  17      16 MESTRE,MARC          SUB23  COLUER-ELECTRICADI         01:20:28     9:36 min. 
  18      14 MONTERO,MARC         SUB23  SCALEBIKES-EXTREME         01:20:47     9:55 min. 
  19      40 AYATS,XAVI           ELITE  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:20:56    10:04 min. 
  20      11 BOADELLA,JORDI       ELITE  BIKING POINT-AMBISIST      01:21:46    10:54 min. 
  21      15 BERENGUER,DANIEL     SUB23  RELBER CYCLING TEAM        01:22:36    11:44 min. 
  22       6 MACIAS,JAVI          ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB   01:23:42    12:50 min. 
  23      36 ROCA,Xavier          ELITE  ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:23:52    13:00 min. 
  24      31 SANZ,Guillem         SUB23  GAES-ORBEA-ENDURO CREW     01:24:25    13:33 min. 
  25      44 PLANAS,Arnau         ELITE  TERRITORI BIKE             01:24:45    13:53 min. 
  26      19 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA      01:25:20    14:28 min. 
  27      29 BLANCH,GERARD        SUB23  BICIS ESTEVE               01:25:27    14:35 min. 
  28      27 FUSELLAS,ERIC        ELITE  LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM      01:25:46    14:54 min. 
  29      28 PUIGDEVALL,MARC      ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:26:33    15:41 min. 
  30      35 CAMPAÑA,ADRIAN       ELITE  LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM      01:26:42    15:50 min. 
  31      12 MALLOLIS,MARÇAL      ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:27:27    16:35 min. 
  32      32 PEREZ,JOAN ANTONI    ELITE  SCALEBIKES-EXTREME         01:27:29    16:37 min. 
  33      41 PORTA I,Eduard       SUB23  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS BAIX   01:28:55    18:03 min. 
  34      38 ARIZA,XAVIER         SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:29:32    18:40 min. 
  35      20 PADRÓS,POL           SUB23  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL  01:31:41    20:49 min. 
  36      21 LLADO,ALEXANDRE      ELITE  SAIS BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:40:22    29:30 min. 
  37      13 RABASSEDAS,JOAN      SUB23  KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI  02:12:15  1:01:23 hor. 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      26 DURAN,Josep          SUB23  MASSI                     01:10:52           
   2      18 LOPES,Narcis         SUB23  COLUER-ELECTRICADI        01:14:22     3:30 min. 
   3      24 FRIGOLA,ORIOL        SUB23  BIKING POINT-AMBISIST     01:15:22     4:30 min. 
   4      37 QUINTANAS,JORDI      SUB23  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE 01:16:45     5:53 min. 
   5      16 MESTRE,MARC          SUB23  COLUER-ELECTRICADI        01:20:28     9:36 min. 
   6      14 MONTERO,MARC         SUB23  SCALEBIKES-EXTREME        01:20:47     9:55 min. 
   7      15 BERENGUER,DANIEL     SUB23  RELBER CYCLING TEAM       01:22:36    11:44 min. 
   8      31 SANZ,Guillem         SUB23  GAES-ORBEA-ENDURO CREW    01:24:25    13:33 min. 
   9      29 BLANCH,GERARD        SUB23  BICIS ESTEVE              01:25:27    14:35 min. 
  10      41 PORTA I,Eduard       SUB23  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS BAIX  01:28:55    18:03 min. 
  11      38 ARIZA,XAVIER         SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:29:32    18:40 min. 
  12      20 PADRÓS,POL           SUB23  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL 01:31:41    20:49 min. 
  13      13 RABASSEDAS,JOAN      SUB23  KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI 02:12:15  1:01:23 hor. 
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 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      17 DIAZ,Guy             ELITE  SCOTT-TAYMORY             01:13:03          min. 
   2      43 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B 01:13:35       32 seg. 
   3      25 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT  01:13:44       41 seg. 
   4      10 GARCIA,Cristian      ELITE  RELBER CYCLING TEAM       01:13:50       47 seg. 
   5       8 OLLER,Sergi          ELITE  PLA DE L´ESTANY. C.C.     01:14:22     1:19 min. 
   6      22 MALDONADO,Luís       ELITE  COLUER-ELECTRICADI        01:14:48     1:45 min. 
   7      39 ALVAREZ,GERARD       ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B 01:15:20     2:17 min. 
   8      23 CABEO,KARIM          ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA  01:15:22     2:19 min. 
   9       7 FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE              01:16:28     3:25 min. 
  10       5 BATLLORI,Eloi        ELITE  BIKING POINT-AMBISIST     01:16:37     3:34 min. 
  11       1 ALMENARA,Umbert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE              01:18:12     5:09 min. 
  12       2 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  BIKING POINT-AMBISIST     01:19:04     6:01 min. 
  13      40 AYATS,XAVI           ELITE  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE 01:20:56     7:53 min. 
  14      11 BOADELLA,JORDI       ELITE  BIKING POINT-AMBISIST     01:21:46     8:43 min. 
  15       6 MACIAS,JAVI          ELITE  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB  01:23:42    10:39 min. 
  16      36 ROCA,Xavier          ELITE  ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA 01:23:52    10:49 min. 
  17      44 PLANAS,Arnau         ELITE  TERRITORI BIKE            01:24:45    11:42 min. 
  18      19 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA     01:25:20    12:17 min. 
  19      27 FUSELLAS,ERIC        ELITE  LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM     01:25:46    12:43 min. 
  20      28 PUIGDEVALL,MARC      ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES             01:26:33    13:30 min. 
  21      35 CAMPAÑA,ADRIAN       ELITE  LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM     01:26:42    13:39 min. 
  22      12 MALLOLIS,MARÇAL      ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES             01:27:27    14:24 min. 
  23      32 PEREZ,JOAN ANTONI    ELITE  SCALEBIKES-EXTREME        01:27:29    14:26 min. 
  24      21 LLADO,ALEXANDRE      ELITE  SAIS BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:40:22    27:19 min. 
 


